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Invitation provinciale des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 15- - 17-12-2023

Epreuve 113 Filles, 400m 4 nages 11 - 12 ans
2023-12-16 - 8:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. WANG, Emily Zihan 12 Club de Natation Samak 5:53.61 392
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:09.65 43.81 250m: 3:41.13 47.91 350m: 5:12.66 40.19

100m: 1:25.84 47.08 200m: 2:53.22 43.57 300m: 4:32.47 51.34 400m: 5:53.61 40.95

2. SONG, Yige 12 Club de Natation Samak 6:11.34 339
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:15.30 50.65 250m: 3:54.47 50.35 350m: 5:28.17 45.27

100m: 1:24.65 46.56 200m: 3:04.12 48.82 300m: 4:42.90 48.43 400m: 6:11.34 43.17

3. YU, Chloe 11 Club de Natation Samak 6:17.53 322
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:19.54 47.09 250m: 3:58.81 54.62 350m: 5:37.34 42.77

100m: 1:32.45 52.09 200m: 3:04.19 44.65 300m: 4:54.57 55.76 400m: 6:17.53 40.19

4. PAQUETTE, Florence 12 Sher 6:18.96 319
50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:18.25 49.11 250m: 4:00.68 53.58 350m: 6:18.96 1:21.33

100m: 1:29.14 49.58 200m: 3:07.10 48.85 300m: 4:57.63 56.95 400m: 6:18.96

5. OULMANE, Cylia 12 Cafa 6:19.12 318
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:14.15 47.42 250m: 3:56.53 55.20 350m: 5:36.97 42.51

100m: 1:26.73 48.31 200m: 3:01.33 47.18 300m: 4:54.46 57.93 400m: 6:19.12 42.15

6. QUINTIN, Ariane 11 C.N. Chambly 6:24.31 305
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:20.92 50.03 250m: 4:04.93 53.70 350m: 5:42.83 42.13

100m: 1:30.89 50.19 200m: 3:11.23 50.31 300m: 5:00.70 55.77 400m: 6:24.31 41.48

7. HAMIDI, Dilina 11 Mtl Nord Natation 6:32.18 287
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:27.59 49.54 250m: 4:09.24 51.25 350m: 5:46.07 43.96

100m: 1:38.05 53.46 200m: 3:17.99 50.40 300m: 5:02.11 52.87 400m: 6:32.18 46.11

8. DESJARDINS, Emily 12 Bbf 6:43.92 263
50m: 44.07 44.07 150m: 2:29.74 49.03 250m: 4:18.12 59.10 350m: 6:01.96 44.87

100m: 1:40.71 56.64 200m: 3:19.02 49.28 300m: 5:17.09 58.97 400m: 6:43.92 41.96

9. AUDY, Alice 11 Club de Natation Samak 6:48.75 254
50m: 47.30 47.30 150m: 2:34.84 51.68 250m: 4:20.45 56.68 350m: 6:04.98 46.95

100m: 1:43.16 55.86 200m: 3:23.77 48.93 300m: 5:18.03 57.58 400m: 6:48.75 43.77

10. PELLETIER_PSPI, Florence 11 Sher 7:02.31 230
50m: 47.50 47.50 150m: 2:41.61 52.29 250m: 4:30.43 57.51 350m: 6:16.60 47.20

100m: 1:49.32 1:01.82 200m: 3:32.92 51.31 300m: 5:29.40 58.97 400m: 7:02.31 45.71

11. ROUSSEL, Annabelle 11 Club de Natation Samak 7:12.57 214
50m: 45.69 45.69 150m: 2:41.18 59.08 250m: 4:34.88 55.94 350m: 6:24.17 50.37

100m: 1:42.10 56.41 200m: 3:38.94 57.76 300m: 5:33.80 58.92 400m: 7:12.57 48.40

12. ZHANG, Xinyu 11 Club de Natation Samak 7:14.34 211
50m: 46.61 46.61 150m: 2:40.98 58.77 250m: 4:35.68 58.88 350m: 6:28.07 49.81

100m: 1:42.21 55.60 200m: 3:36.80 55.82 300m: 5:38.26 1:02.58 400m: 7:14.34 46.27

13. FOUDALI, Rim Raha 11 Sher 7:28.67 192
50m: 50.98 50.98 150m: 2:45.11 53.67 250m: 4:42.01 1:03.79 350m: 6:37.74 51.80

100m: 1:51.44 1:00.46 200m: 3:38.22 53.11 300m: 5:45.94 1:03.93 400m: 7:28.67 50.93

disq. WANG, Xixian 12 Club de Natation Samak


